DA9275.007
19 February 2004
1 (10)
MAS9275
IC FOR 10.00 – 36.00 MHz VCXO
• Square Wave (CMOS) Output
• Very Low Phase Noise
• Low Power

19 February 2004
10 (10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Typical Vc-Sensitivity
(with 30 ppm/pF crystal)
Package
MAS9275A1TG00 IC FOR 2.8 V VCXO
Negative PD logic
 > 100 ppm/V EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9275A1SM06 IC FOR 2.8 V VCXO
Negative PD logic
 > 100 ppm/V MSOP-8, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9275B2TG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO
Negative PD logic
 > 75 ppm/V EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9275B2SM06 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO
Negative PD logic
 > 75 ppm/V MSOP-8, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9275B3TG00 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO
Negative PD logic
 > 60 ppm/V EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9275B3SM06 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO
Negative PD logic
 > 60 ppm/V MSOP-8, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9275C2TG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO
Positive PD logic
 > 75 ppm/V EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9275C2SM06 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO
Positive PD logic
 > 75 ppm/V MSOP-8, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9275C3TG00 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO
Positive PD logic
 > 60 ppm/V EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9275C3SM06 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO
Positive PD logic
 > 60 ppm/V MSOP-8, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
MAS9275C4TG00 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO
Positive PD logic
 > 55 ppm/V EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS9275C4SM06 IC FOR 5.0 V VCXO
Positive PD logic
 > 55 ppm/V MSOP-8, T&R/5000 pcs/r.
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
Offered in North America by